
Intermountain Fur Harvesters Fur Sale Results 2024

Item Offered % Sold Average High Bid

Antler Misc 9.8 100% $ 12.45 $ 80.00

Baculum Misc 21.0 100% $ 2.94 $ 7.17

Badger 5.0 100% $ 36.62 $ 61.12

Badger Feet 1.0 100% $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Badger Whole 1.0 100% $ 20.01 $ 20.01

Bags Teeth & Claws 40.0 100% $ 8.84 $ 30.21

Bear Claws 54.0 100% $ 5.18 $ 5.49

Bear Rug 2.0 50% $ 42.13 $ 42.13

Bear Skull 5.0 80% $ 50.06 $ 50.06

Beaver 437.0 100% $ 29.80 $ 61.04

Beaver Carcass 1.0 0% $ - $ -

Beaver Cased 17.0 100% $ 29.89 $ 36.51

Beaver Feet 265.0 100% $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Beaver Heart 2.0 100% $ 2.50 $ 2.50

Beaver Skulls 121.0 100% $ 2.05 $ 11.10

Beaver Tail 220.0 96% $ 0.60 $ 2.00

Beaver Whole 1.0 100% $ 3.06 $ 3.06

Black Bear 5.0 100% $ 52.09 $ 100.21

Bobcat 171.0 95% $ 194.81 $ 587.13

Bobcat Feet 207.0 100% $ 0.92 $ 6.95

Bobcat Heart 5.0 100% $ 5.00 $ 5.00

Bobcat Rug 1.0 0% $ - $ -

Bobcat Skull 29.0 100% $ 10.19 $ 12.04

Buckskin Hides 7.0 100% $ 44.29 $ 75.00

Buffalo Hair 1.0 100% $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Castor 40.0 100% $ 31.25 $ 33.39

Coyote 114.0 86% $ 16.80 $ 53.13

Coyote Bone 1.0 100% $ 0.10 $ 0.10

Coyote Feet 130.0 100% $ 0.07 $ 0.14

Coyote Fetus 9.0 100% $ 5.56 $ 8.00

Coyote Skulls 13.0 100% $ 4.24 $ 10.05

Deer Antler 12.2 100% $ 10.57 $ 10.75
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Item Offered % Sold Average High Bid

Deer Hide 4.0 0% $ - $ -

Deer Leg 2.0 100% $ 0.05 $ 0.05

Deer Mount 1.0 0% $ - $ -

Deer Rack 8.0 100% $ 35.44 $ 70.00

Elk Cape 1.0 0% $ - $ -

Elk Ivory 2.0 100% $ 11.95 $ 11.95

Elk Rack 2.0 100% $ 141.66 $ 150.18

Ermine 9.0 100% $ 4.00 $ 4.50

Ermine Carcass 5.0 100% $ 2.01 $ 2.01

Feet Misc 162.0 100% $ 0.22 $ 1.50

Fur Coat 2.0 100% $ 129.95 $ 150.00

Grouse Feathers 10.0 100% $ 0.20 $ 0.20

Grouse Tails 5.0 100% $ 0.20 $ 0.20

Marten 233.0 100% $ 51.60 $ 81.69

Marten Skulls 46.0 100% $ 2.41 $ 2.46

Mink 28.0 100% $ 8.65 $ 10.57

Misc Skull Plate 9.0 100% $ 6.68 $ 6.68

Mole 2.0 100% $ 0.05 $ 0.05

Moose Antler 5.1 100% $ 14.92 $ 14.92

Moose Hide 1.0 100% $ 50.10 $ 50.10

Mtn Lion Heart 1.0 100% $ 3.00 $ 3.00

Mtn Lion Skull 1.0 100% $ 145.11 $ 145.11

Muskrat 370.0 99% $ 4.18 $ 5.40

Muskrat Skulls 26.0 100% $ 0.12 $ 0.12

Muskrat Tails 74.0 100% $ 0.03 $ 0.04

Nutria 32.0 53% $ 3.60 $ 6.13

Opposum 14.0 100% $ 3.34 $ 14.00

Otter 81.0 100% $ 59.30 $ 76.50

Otter Feet 48.0 100% $ 0.15 $ 0.25

Otter Skull 1.0 100% $ 0.25 $ 0.25

Parts Misc 192.0 98% $ 0.39 $ 7.01

Porky Hair 4.1 100% $ 19.82 $ 19.82
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Item Offered % Sold Average High Bid

Rabbit 12.0 100% $ 8.00 $ 8.00

Rabbit Feet 11.0 100% $ 0.09 $ 0.09

Raccoon 74.0 77% $ 5.19 $ 9.10

Raccoon Feet 10.0 100% $ 0.11 $ 0.13

Raccoon Skull 6.0 100% $ 2.54 $ 2.54

Red Fox 66.0 100% $ 15.22 $ 21.35

Sinew 12.0 100% $ 3.01 $ 3.01

Skulls Misc 426.0 100% $ 2.02 $ 20.00

Skunk 92.0 100% $ 17.65 $ 26.95

Skunk Skull 48.0 100% $ 4.02 $ 4.02

Skunk Whole 5.0 100% $ 2.80 $ 4.00

Squirrel 11.0 100% $ 2.45 $ 6.00

Stretchers 6.0 0% $ - $ -

Tanned Badger 3.0 100% $ 68.37 $ 79.06

Tanned Bear 3.0 100% $ 133.71 $ 200.00

Tanned Beaver 15.0 27% $ 38.19 $ 50.00

Tanned Bobcat 3.0 33% $ 109.89 $ 109.89

Tanned Bobcat Tail 6.0 100% $ 3.65 $ 3.65

Tanned Coyote 3.0 100% $ 48.30 $ 62.50

Tanned Ermine 8.0 100% $ 10.38 $ 10.38

Tanned Fur Scraps 2.0 50% $ 1.13 $ 1.13

Tanned Grey Fox 1.0 0% $ - $ -

Tanned Leather Misc 8.0 100% $ 6.98 $ 29.89

Tanned Lynx 2.0 100% $ 250.00 $ 250.00

Tanned Marten 4.0 75% $ 23.33 $ 23.33

Tanned Mtn Lion 1.0 100% $ 75.13 $ 75.13

Tanned Muskrat 3.0 0% $ - $ -

Tanned Rabbit 3.0 100% $ 9.00 $ 9.00

Tanned Raccoon 2.0 100% $ 0.25 $ 0.25

Tanned Wolf 3.0 33% $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Tanned Wolverine 2.0 100% $ 300.00 $ 300.00

Traps 6.0 0% $ - $ -
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Item Offered % Sold Average High Bid

Turkey Beard 1.9 100% $ 4.28 $ 5.35

Turkey Feathers 26.0 100% $ 2.58 $ 3.06

Turkey Feet 45.0 100% $ 0.76 $ 1.00

Turkey Tails 33.0 100% $ 3.10 $ 3.22

Turkey Wings 37.0 100% $ 3.04 $ 3.51

Turtle Shell 1.0 100% $ 5.89 $ 5.89

Wolf 5.0 100% $ 223.96 $ 282.13

Wolf Feet 8.0 100% $ 16.67 $ 16.67

Wolf Fetus 1.0 100% $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Wolf Foot Bones 8.0 100% $ 2.74 $ 2.74

Wolf Heart 4.0 100% $ 20.00 $ 20.00

Wolf Skull 12.0 25% $ 55.03 $ 55.03

Wolf Tail 2.0 100% $ 9.95 $ 9.95

Table 2. Select fur sale items

Item Offered Unit % Sold Average High Bid

Badger 5.0 Count 100% $ 36.62 $ 61.12

Beaver 437.0 Count 100% $ 29.80 $ 61.04

Beaver Cased 17.0 Count 100% $ 29.89 $ 36.51

Bobcat 171.0 Count 95% $ 194.81 $ 587.13

Castor 40.0 lbs 100% $ 31.25 $ 33.39

Coyote 114.0 Count 86% $ 16.80 $ 53.13

Ermine 9.0 Count 100% $ 4.00 $ 4.50

Marten 233.0 Count 100% $ 51.60 $ 81.69

Mink 28.0 Count 100% $ 8.65 $ 10.57

Muskrat 370.0 Count 99% $ 4.18 $ 5.40

Nutria 32.0 Count 53% $ 3.60 $ 6.13

Opposum 14.0 Count 100% $ 3.34 $ 14.00

Otter 81.0 Count 100% $ 59.30 $ 76.50

Porky Hair 4.1 oz 100% $ 19.82 $ 19.82
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Raccoon 74.0 Count 77% $ 5.19 $ 9.10

Red Fox 66.0 Count 100% $ 15.22 $ 21.35

Skunk 92.0 Count 100% $ 17.65 $ 26.95

Wolf 5.0 Count 100% $ 223.96 $ 282.13


